
CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER NO. 2 
SOUTH EAST AVENUE FLOOD MITIGATION  

“A”-REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE AND OUTLET SWALE 
 
DATE: April 9, 2015 
 
Contract Number: 3887 
 
Branch:  Engineering Department 
 
Change Order Number: 2 
 
Contractor:  D.F. Tomasini Contractors, Inc. 
 
Amount of original contract  .................................................................. $2,183,061.00 
 
Amount of Contract prior this Change Order ......................................... $2,294,504.00 
 
 
Description of change: 
 
        
 

1. ADD storm sewer work to project. ............................................... $355,701.00  
48” Storm Sewer Addition and Abandonments and Removals of existing 
Structures 
 

 
 
Amount of this Change Order  ................................................................. $355,701.00 
 
 
Net Contract Amount after this Change Order ...................................... $2,650,205.00 
 
 
                                            ________________________________________                                       
City of Waukesha                                       Date 
Director of Public Works 
 
                                                                                    
Contractor                                                Date 
D.F. Tomasini Contractors, Inc.. 
 




	Change Order No 2-2015_S East Ave Flood Mitigation 20150409
	20150402072105912

